Place Bib#
1 242
2 142
3 54
4 63
5 148
6 179
7 173
8 201
9 171
10 194
11 72
12 213
13 26
14 223
15 180
16 239
17 246
18 145
19 70
20 243
21 187
22 68
23 53
24 240
25 161
26 110
27 249
28 43
29 5
30 84
31 83
32 190
33 33
34 174
35 112
36 95
37 55
38 208
39 207
40 222
41 57
42 65
43 247
44 220
45 6
46 45
47 129
48 170

First Last
Name Name
Mike Stanek
Aaron Roe
Owen Harty
Scott Huston
Steve Schanz
John Wherity
ChristopheNasquez
Lindsey  Schmidt
Victoria Treleaven
Chris Roth
Parker Johnson
Kurt Tromp
Emma Denny
Marta Czubiak
Carlos White
Aaron Giffin
Connor Denne
Jeffrey Rybarczyk
christian  jennings
AnaMaria Stanek
Dylon Williams
Tim Jager
Aimee Hamilton
Mike Garrity
Erin Stevenson
Jonathan Michalik
Joe Kasperski
Mark Garrity
Kristy Allen

Jeff Kopala
Jacquelyn Kopala
Steve Wood

Phil Foster
Nicholas Vogel
Christine Miernicki
Agnieszka Lennstrom
Tom Harty
Ewa Asadina
Don Knapp
samantha dellaportas
Gavin Hemminger
Henry Jager
Mike Maroney
Geoffrey Davis
Bobbi Almodovar
Francois Giuffre
Linda Pulver
Mike Treleaven

Chip

Age Gender Time
31 M 18:16.4
30 M 19:00.1
14 M 19:07.0
20 M 20:30.9
46 M 21:18.4
53 M 21:22.7
29 M 21:26.8
20 F 21:46.4
37 F 21:46.8
39 M 22:06.3
32 M 22:19.6
55 M 22:38.1
28 F 22:41.0
38 F 23:05.2
54 M 23:10.0
29 M 23:20.8
16 M 23:24.5
44 M 23:33.1
15 M 23:40.9
32 F 23:48.3
26 M 23:50.9
41 M 24:02.9
37 F 24:16.2
39 M 24:20.3
32 F 24:32.5
30 M 24:51.8
62 M 24:52.8
33 M 24:53.7
35 F 26:11.8
37 M 26:13.2
34 F 26:14.0
56 M 26:31.3
53 M 27:18.6
38 M 27:28.8
47 F 27:53.3
37 F 28:07.6
49 M 28:16.7
38 F 28:19.4
55 M 28:20.4
37 F 28:22.5
10 M 28:24.6
10 M 28:27.1
30 M 28:27.6
53 M 28:28.5
41 F 28:33.7
62 M 28:33.7
53 F 28:34.4
99 M 28:48.8



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

42
102
175
66
200
64
127
76
21
162
37
248
255
82
176
235
51
23
139
138
44
191
20
77
250
97
31
12
125
186
81
92
93
52

221
15
14
210
209
86
177
30
178
167
234
192
164

Donna Garrity
Lisa Mannion
Sarah Vuolo

Mia Jager
Roger Meslar
Ginger Jager
Michelle  Pluhar
Joe Kezon
Dianne Cullen
Mary Strader
Michelle  Gallagher
MaryKate Madden
James Cullen
KAREN KNOX -JENNI
Renate Weber
Jackie Sobczak
Debra Guerrero
Alexis Czaja
Ryan Rickert
Kelly Rickert
Sarah Garrity
Carl Wuchter
Ann Cook-Graver
Rene Kezon
Frank Egan
Laura Livesey
Anna-MarieForbes
Nancy Bolek
David Pellicane
KIMBERLEBWILKENS
David Klimas
Alicja Kusper
Marcin Kusper
Jennifer  Gutierrez
Michael Aguirre
Nick Baraboutis
Emmitt Briner
Clare Briner
Andrew Pach

Levi Pach
Charlie Kowalewski
Eric Wehling
Julie Dwyer
Wioletta  Wehling
Jazlyn Torres
Nicholas Alvarez
VILIA ZILINSKAS
Laura Szymczyk

Lindsey

Bartholomew

62
31
37
12
61
42
40
57
61
39
46
16
52
51
54
38
57
31
38
36
36
63
56
57
25
45
41
35
42
35
51
12
40
19
45
25

36
45

56
99
56
37
22
25
46
40
40
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28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
:03.7
31:
:20.9
:28.4
:33.6
:35.1
:37.6
:40.8
:44.2
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:

31

31
31
31
31
31
31
31

49.7
17.3
22.6
44.3
44.4
45.0
00.0
01.7
14.9
15.3
28.8
39.5
57.5

11.2

50.5
04.6
22.4
23.2
23.3
33.8
35.7
36.4
40.9
44.7
47.6
50.9
31.4
35.9
40.5
42.4
11.3
11.7
26.2
38.0
38.7
48.3
55.7
55.7
03.4
22.4
23.6



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

193
156
27
90
116
91
39
132
218
130
58
56
115
108
144
89
230
111
211
123
71
118
117
166
182
122
35
152
34
24
197
50
206
157
119
120
195
199
217
22
69
109
219
181
202
28
150
159
184

Tracee
Shaheera
Nano
Carolyn
Jennifer
Robert
Emma
Zachary
Renee
Pat
Marni
Doug
Sheila
KIRSTEN
Jane
Paul
Donna
Heather
Leonard
LISA
Aaron
Jen
Gregory
George
Diane
Becky
renee
Jennifer
Thomas
Yasmin
Rita
Jackie
Sean
Jean
Araceli
Luis
Amanda
Patricia
Kathryn
Matthew
Lucyna
Sherri
Nancy
Deirdre
Michael
Balentin
Donna
Amy
Debbie

Friederich
Sheban
Devine
Kruk
Newberry
Kruk
Garrett
Quirke
Baran
Pulver
Hemminger
Hemminger
Murray
MEEDER
Ryan
Kristopaitis
Kolacki

Michalik-Hugh

Strader
PASSAS
Johnson
Nowicki
Nowicki
Tarpanoff
White
Parise
galassi
Schultz
Frankowicz
Daraghma
Kealy

Grove-McGan

McGann
Sheerin
Ojeda
Ojeda
Roth
Meslar
Risor-Heise
Cullen
Janociak
Meeder
Stanley
White
Kealy
Diaz
Schnepp
Smock
Whitlaw

39
37
65
57
46
57
15
40
51
54

45
52
29
36
45
66
27
44
41
42
36
63
76
54
50
45
39
41
31
59
34
10
59
41
42
38
60
51
39
55
61
51
44
58
68
70
51
63
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35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
:28.7
42
42
42:
42
42
43;:
45:
45:
45;
45;
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
48:
48:
49:

41

30.2
34.7
52.1
52.6
18.5
28.9
51.8
04.8
11.5
19.3
33.5
40.3
49.6
18.8
22.3
44.2
25.4
38.0
43.7
49.1
49.8
20.1
29.9
52.2

03.7
03.8
09.7
10.3
23.3
05.0
11.9
30.2
31.4
45.1
45.4
01.9
50.4
50.8
56.5
23.0
30.0
30.1
31.1
36.6
47.1
16.7
55.9
08.6



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

62
237
236
94
224
73
99
134
133
79
61
163
216
229
96
189
32
154
41
155
40
85
121
149
143
172
106
88
212
18
25
80
204
78
231
205
60
59
169
168
75
151
13
245
19
10

238
158

Brynn
Trushar
Patel
Charese
Laura
Gina
Sundus
Santos
Charisma
Ken

Gail
veronica
Christie
Carolyn
Pamela
Marion
Brian
Karen
Tabitha
Lester
Kelley
Logan
Kathleen
Lori

Beth
Claudia
Jennifer
Karen
Terry
Jessica
Shannon
Christine
Erin
Diana
Erin

Carl

Paul
Nancy
Tomas
Dalia
Birute
Colette
Mary Pat
Carol
Cynthia
Michelle
BRYON
Emily
Mike

Howard
Patel

Tileschlcumar

Lake
Majcher
Joyce
Madi
Ramos
Ramos
Kieltyka
Hossin
studnicka
Studnicka
Pruim
Liarikos
Wilt
Foster
Sexton
Garrett
Sexton
Garrett
Kordas
O'Marrah
Schmidt
Romanzow
Tripoli
McGrane
Kowalski
Kirby
Camarena

Darling-Divier

Klimas
Utz
Kieltyka
Eaton

Utz

Hindel
Hindel
Trakis
Trakis
Juska
Schrank
Brady
Gustafson
Cervantes
Beach
BEACH
Beach
Shizas

37
50
40
50
69
23
39
42
19
48
68
44
41
58
99
61
19
66
20
70
46

55
52
40
64
48
44
58
29
39
51
36
38
41
37
71
60
29
64
64
74
66
63
19
14
42
11
a1
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49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
:39.4
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
54;
54;
54:
54:
54;
54;
54:
54:
54;
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
02:
06:
06:
06:
09:

51

25.9
56.0
00.6
07.5
25.4

06.8
13.3
13.4
23.7
44.6
10.3
12.0
12.5
23.5
24.0
38.9
50.7
59.4
59.5
00.3
03.2
36.2
49.0
14.9
15.8
17.0
18.7
58.5
06.6
21.1
24.1
26.6
27.2
29.6
32.1
55.9
58.0
58.4
58.5
58.6
51.7
55.0
55.2
10.5
25.7
26.1
26.3
14.2



196 46 John Gorman 50 M 09:43.4



